

City of Orland Emergency Groundwater Resource Project Phase 2C Unit #6
Bid Summary

Bid Opening: September 12, 2025 at 2:00 p.m.

				R&R Horn Contractors, Inc.		Bear Mountain Construction		SnL Group Inc	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1.	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 13,911.63	\$ 13,911.63	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2.	Environmental Compliance	1	LS	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 5,075.86	\$ 5,075.86	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3.	Site Management	1	LS	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 14,786.17	\$ 14,786.17	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4.	Water Service	2685	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 83,235.00	\$ 43.55	\$ 116,931.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 295,350.00
5.	Surface Replacement (Native)	1370	LF	\$ 4.60	\$ 6,302.00	\$ 4.35	\$ 5,959.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 27,400.00
6.	Surface Replacement (Landscape)	370	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18.95	\$ 7,011.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,140.00
7.	Surface Replacement (Concrete)	70	LF	\$ 255.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 81.05	\$ 5,673.50	\$ 185.00	\$ 12,950.00
8.	Surface Replacement (Gravel)	765	LF	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,754.00	\$ 8.99	\$ 6,877.35	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,710.00
9.	City Std. 310 Backflow Prevention Assembly	15	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,929.32	\$ 88,939.80	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 91,875.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 216,241.00		\$ 265,167.06		\$ 469,425.00	